General information about company

Scrip code 506261

NSE Symbol MODISONLTD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE737D01021

Name of the company MODISON LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.93
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.92
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 091
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.53




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. AreOIIng as a 7o 01 | of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
£9TY | shareholder shareholders | P#1¢ UP paid-up ying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

o equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a

(1) (11T ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % 0
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 10 16910884 16910884 52.11 16910884 16910884 [ 52.11
Group

(B) Public 21826 15539116 15539116 47.89 15539116 15539116 | 47.89
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 21836 32450000 32450000 100 32450000 32450000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;‘llmbef of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of l;gez dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Locked in pledged Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SOnVerston of | shares (XII) bered | Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa o/ | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share o, Asa%
t d No. Of % of 1 XIV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6))] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.11 16910884
Group
(B) Public 47.89 15526616 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 32437500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa-rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(1) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
() shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) %of (ATB+C2) |y 5 1 Total Voting
cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9 16501393 16501393 | 50.85 16501393 16501393 | 50.85
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 409491 409491 1.26 409491 409491 1.26
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 16910884 16910884 52.11 16910884 16910884 | 52.11
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 16910884 16910884 | 52.11 16910884 16910884 | 52.11
Promoter Group
(A=A)MD)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 2 156035 156035 0.48 156035 156035 0.48
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 156035 156035 0.48 156035 156035 [0.48
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 3259 3259 0.01 3259 3259 0.01
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 21012 8365424 8365424 | 25.78 8365424 8365424 |25.78
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 3 6004048 6004048 | 18.5 6004048 6004048 | 18.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) gffﬁl}:)e“dem Indians | 346 218468 218468 | 0.67 218468 218468 |0.67




(1)) Bodies Corporate 69 202024 202024 0.62 202024 202024 |0.62
(m) Any Other (specify) | 392 588858 588858 1.81 588858 588858 1.81
Sub-Total (B)(4) 21824 15383081 15383081 47.41 15383081 15383081 [47.41
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 21826 15539116 15539116 | 47.89 15539116 15539116 |47.89
2+B)3)HB)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)Total (A+BH+C2 21836 32450000 32450000 100 32450000 32450000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 21836 32450000 32450000 100 32450000 32450000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number _Of pledged or N

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered um erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema e)?li/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ( Sub- Sub- Sub-

() (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) i) (ii) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.85 16501393
(d) 1.26 409491
(Slu)b'TOtal &) 52.11 16910884
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.11 16910884
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.48 156035 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.48 156035 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 1000 0 0 0
® 0.01 3259 0 0 0
() 25.78 8352924 0 0 0
(h) 18.5 6004048 0 0 0
1) 0.67 218468 0 0 0
o) 0.62 202024 0 0 0
(m) 1.81 588858 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

47.41 15370581
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 47.89 15526616
BB+
B)#)
C ement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 32437500
Total (A+B+C 100 32437500

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRDHARILAL
MODI

RAJKUMAR
MOHANLAL
MODI

KUMAR JAY
GIRDHARILAL
MODI

SARLA
GIRDHARILAL
MODI

ANSHIKA
MUKUND
NEMANI .

PARIDHI
KUMAR JAY
MODI

MANJU
KASHIPRASAD
MODI

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7582130

6747305

1774000

279575

74373

41000

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

7582130

6747305

1774000

279575

74373

41000

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.37

20.79

5.47

0.86

0.23

0.13

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7582130

6747305

1774000

279575

74373

41000

2000

Class eg:y

Total

7582130

6747305

1774000

279575

74373

41000

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.37

20.79

5.47

0.86

0.23

0.13

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.37

20.79

5.47

0.86

0.23

0.13

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7582130

6747305

1774000

279575

74373

41000

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHMI R MODI

CHANDRAMANI DEVI MODI

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

10

16501393

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1000

10

16501393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=)

50.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

10

16501393

Class eg:y

Total

1000

10

16501393

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=)

50.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

16501393

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MODISON COPPER PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

409491

409491

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

409491

409491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

409491

409491

Class eg:y

Total

409491

409491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

1.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

1.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

409491

409491

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALITADEVI MODI

PRAKASH CHANDRA MODI

RAJIV GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

819539

4660509

524000

6004048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

819539

4660509

524000

6004048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.36

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

819539

4660509

524000

6004048

Class eg:y

Total

819539

4660509

524000

6004048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.53

14.36

1.6l

18.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.53

14.36

1.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

819539

4660509

524000

6004048

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

362

392

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47181

873

42366

498438

588858

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

47181

873

42366

498438

588858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47181

873

42366

498438

588858

Class eg:y

Total

47181

873

42366

498438

588858

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

1.54

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

1.54

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47181

873

42366

498438

588858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
St I}\’Iassport Nationality Ilzlasspon Nationality -
No. 0.1 (Applicable 0. m (Applicable Rights on E ;
case of U case of ST distributable | Exerci XErcise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting | distributable | Exercise | "
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . & | dividend or | of .
foreign i foreign i rights | oy other control | Significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) 1y othet influence
nationa nationa distribution
GIRDHARILAL . GIRDHARILAL .
1 MODI India MODI(HUF) India 23.37 |23.37 |23.37 Yes Yes
Total: | 23.37 |23.37 |23.37






